
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Not qualified (from pos 19)

No.

46

34

264

72

104

54

39

89

166

16

258

179

980

126

266

274

281

236

67

144

161

Name

Jesper JÖNSSON

Fredrik WERNER

Linus ERIKSSON

André BLOMQVIST

Oskar OLSSON

Patrick JOHANSSON

Eddie HJORTMARKER

Edward NILSSON

Emil NILSSON

Robert FRIBERG

Anton WALLSTEN

Pontus BARD

Andrè LINDBERG

Robin NORBLAD

Manne DAHLGREN

Anton LUNDGREN

Sebastian KAERGAARD

Wille SNELL

Adrian STANISLAUS

Andreas CARLSSON

Kim Oiva JARVA

Club

SÖSDALA MK

MK TRANAN

TOMELILLA MK

HÖRBY MCK

MK TRANAN

ÅSÄTRA MK

MC ALINGSÅS

MK TRANAN

BMK UDDEVALLA

BMK UDDEVALLA

LANDSKRONA MK

SMK ÖSTGÖTA

ASMUNDTORPS MK

SMK KUNGSÖR

MC ALINGSÅS

HANINGE MK

MIDTSJAELLANDS SPORTS

NJURUNDA MK

MK PIONJÄR

KATRINEHOLM

OSLO MOTORSPORT KLUBB

Laps

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

11

10

10

5

Diff

6.846

7.755

8.295

10.771

12.807

22.118

23.179

26.543

38.490

41.272

56.355

1:06.345

1:14.638

1:25.838

1:33.523

1:46.173

1 Lap

2 Laps

2 Laps

7 Laps

Total Tm

20:31.459

20:38.305

20:39.214

20:39.754

20:42.230

20:44.266

20:53.577

20:54.638

20:58.002

21:09.949

21:12.731

21:27.814

21:37.804

21:46.097

21:57.297

22:04.982

22:17.632

21:22.735

21:28.654

21:35.130

9:47.756

Best Tm

1:49.996

1:50.448

1:50.533

1:50.442

1:50.502

1:51.167

1:51.555

1:51.383

1:51.678

1:52.228

1:53.114

1:54.058

1:56.170

1:54.990

1:55.854

1:50.843

1:59.467

1:55.695

1:53.114

1:55.953

1:54.350

Team/Sponsor

Motostar/Suzuki Racing Sweden

nilssonsmotor.com

Bloms MX Racing

motostar.se

Nilssons Motor

Honda City

Speed Equipment MX Team

Nilssons Motor

Speed Equipment

Stibix

J.E/KTM RACING

mx-outlet.se

Nilssons Motor

Bergmans Racing Team

kawasaki Hermansen

TEAM HOJTORGET

Star motor

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

6.846

Avg. Speed

52,831

Best Lap Tm

1:49.996

Best Speed

49,289

Best Lap by

46 - Jesper JÖNSSON

Printed: 2011-10-01 16:04:54
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Ulf Ahlgren

MX-Live.se

www.mx-live.se
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www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  AGS TimeKeeping

SM Solo - Deltävling 5  Tomelilla MK

MX 2

MX2 - Kval heat - Grupp A

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:39:45

Svampabanan 1,506 Km

2011-10-01 15:10


